
Adults Members 

Annual 
Membership Fees 

Glider Charges 
Towing Fees 

 Per min Per hr  
(max 3 hrs charged) 

$310* (Regular) 
$155 (3 months) 
$27.50 (Social) 
 

Astir CS (GYY) 
Discus CS (XKD/XKE) 
DG1001 (GKY) 
Duo Discus X (KDX) 

$0.60 
$1.00 
$1.20 
$1.60 

$36 
$60 
$72 
$96 

$44 to 1000ft 
$2.20 for every 
100ft above 
 
 

 

Junior Members (up to age 26) 

Annual 
Membership Fees 

Glider Charges 
Towing Fees 

 Per min Per hr  
(max 3 hrs charged) 

$165* 
$88 (3 months) 
 
 

Astir CS (GYY) 
Discus CS (XKD/XKE) 
DG1001 (GKY) 
Duo Discus X (KDX) 

$0.30 
$0.50 
$0.60 
$0.80 

$18 
$30 
$36 
$48 

$44 to 1000ft 
$2.20 for every 
100ft above 
 
 

 

Other fees 

Air experience flight $290 

Discus CS bulk flying scheme 
(unlimited flying hours for 12 months) 

$770/year 

Astir bulk flying scheme  
(unlimited flying hours for 12 months) 

$440/year 

Joining fee $55**  

Cleaning & mowing levies $66/year***  

EV charging $16.50/charge 

Bunkhouse accommodation $12.50/night 

Hangar space (15 and 18m gliders) $110/month 

 

*Club year begins on 01 April and ends on 31 March of the following year. Annual membership charges 
are pro-rated. See more information here.  

**Does not apply to Junior & Social members 

***Does not apply to Social members 

Current as of April 1st 2025. Subject to change. All charges are inclusive of GST where applicable. 

https://www.kingaroysoaring.com.au/gliderflight
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1pQ0cgjP4EySG8z7GsbzjH8J4S25gdDbqvphRkojEHDA/edit?tab=t.0

