Adults Members

	//
KINGAROY	
SC	ARING

Annual	Glider Charges			
Membership Fees		Per min	Per hr (max 3 hrs charged)	Towing Fees
\$310* (Regular) \$155 (3 months) \$27.50 (Social)	Astir CS (GYY) Discus CS (XKD/XKE) DG1001 (GKY) Duo Discus X (KDX)	\$0.60 \$1.00 \$1.20 \$1.60	\$36 \$60 \$72 \$96	\$44 to 1000ft \$2.20 for every 100ft above

Junior Members (up to age 26)

Annual	Glider Charges			
Membership Fees		Per min	Per hr (max 3 hrs charged)	Towing Fees
\$165* \$88 (3 months)	Astir CS (GYY) Discus CS (XKD/XKE) DG1001 (GKY) Duo Discus X (KDX)	\$0.30 \$0.50 \$0.60 \$0.80	\$18 \$30 \$36 \$48	\$44 to 1000ft \$2.20 for every 100ft above

Other fees

Air experience flight	\$290
Discus CS bulk flying scheme (unlimited flying hours for 12 months)	\$770/year
Astir bulk flying scheme (unlimited flying hours for 12 months)	\$440/year
Joining fee	\$55**
Cleaning & mowing levies	\$66/year***
EV charging	\$16.50/charge
Bunkhouse accommodation	\$12.50/night
Hangar space (15 and 18m gliders)	\$110/month

^{*}Club year begins on 01 April and ends on 31 March of the following year. Annual membership charges are pro-rated. See more information <u>here</u>.

Current as of April 1st 2025. Subject to change. All charges are inclusive of GST where applicable.

^{**}Does not apply to Junior & Social members

^{***}Does not apply to Social members